
Home Games played at Robert L Taylor Complex, Sarasota, FL 34232 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME PM 

Nov. 8 Tues.  Cardinal Mooney 5:00 

Nov. 17 Thurs. @ Palmetto 6:00 

Date Change See Dec 19   

Nov. 28 Mon. @ Southeast  7:00 

Dec. 1 Thurs. @ Cardinal Mooney 6:30 

Dec. 2 Fri. @ St. Stephens 7:00 

Dec. 5 Mon. @ Bradenton Christian 7:00 

Dec. 9 Fri. @ Booker 7:00 

Dec. 12 Mon. @ Bayshore HS 5:00 

Dec. 14 Wed. @ Lemon Bay 7:00 

Dec 19 Mon. @ The Classical Academy 4:00 

JAN 5 Thurs Inspiration Academy (Away) 6:00 

Jan. 6 Fri. @ Sarasota Christian 7:00 

Jan. 10 Tues. @ The Classical Academy 4:00 
 

Jan. 13 Fri. Bayshore HS  4:00 

Jan 18 Wed @ Charlotte HS (Tenative)? 6:00 

    

  Districts - TBA  

 

Head Coach: Gaetano Liberti  gaetanoliberti@gmail.com                  Cell – 908-884-8631 

2022 2023 

Boys Soccer as of NOV 15 
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